
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
528 
531 
523 
515 
571 

Name 
Marcelo Cosas 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Sultan Kurdali 
Jairo Jesus 
Walid K. 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
9 
3 

Best Tm 
39.606 
39.637 
39.820 
40.679 
42.929 

Diff 

0.031 
0.214 
1.073 
3.323 

Gap 

0.031 
0.183 
0.859 
2.250 

Last Tm 
52.561 
45.121 
50.563 
41.176 
43.979 

Total Tm 
5:08.565 
6:56.957 
5:33.522 
6:58.019 
3:14.787 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:08:47 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

KZ 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:13:01 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 13:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
531 
528 
523 
515 

571 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Sultan Kurdali 
Jairo Jesus 

Walid K. 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 

4 

Total Tm 
9:41.015 
9:41.863 
9:48.642 
9:54.615 

3:16.337 

Diff 

0.848 
7.627 

13.600 

DNF 

Gap 

0.848 
6.779 
5.973 

Best Tm 
39.366 
39.458 
39.394 
40.478 

42.315 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Officail Result 
Kart No. 523 - 5 Seocnds penalty - push back front bumper 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:09:06 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.848 

Avg. Speed 

75.988 

Best Lap Tm 

39.366 

Best Speed 

80.110 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

KZ 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:10:10 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 14:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
531 
528 
523 
515 

571 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Marcelo Cosas 
Sultan Kurdali 
Jairo Jesus 

Walid K. 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 

6 

Total Tm 
13:25.137 
13:30.912 
13:31.153 
13:48.339 

5:07.185 

Diff 

5.775 
6.016 

23.202 

DNF 

Gap 

5.775 
0.241 

17.186 

Best Tm 
39.199 
39.410 
39.283 
40.458 

42.341 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 523 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:09:23 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.775 

Avg. Speed 

74.420 

Best Lap Tm 

39.199 

Best Speed 

80.451 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

KZ 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:49:19 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 15:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
531 
523 
528 

515 
571 

Name 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Sultan Kurdali 
Marcelo Cosas 

Jairo Jesus 
Walid K. 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 

16 
3 

Total Tm 
14:03.972 
14:06.798 
14:09.386 

11:13.027 
2:27.591 

Diff 

2.826 
5.414 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.826 
2.588 

Best Tm 
39.174 
39.283 
39.420 

40.462 
43.063 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:09:43 PM 

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves                         Steward #2 - Nadia Khan Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.826 

Avg. Speed 

78.469 

Best Lap Tm 

39.174 

Best Speed 

80.502 

Best Lap by 

531 - Saif Al Qubaisi 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 

KZ 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 18:30:11 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

15/10/2023 17:05 


