

ΚZ







IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1

Sorted on best lap time

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Qualifying Practice

15/10/2023 13:10

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:13:01

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Last Tm	Total Tm
1	528	Marcelo Cosas	6	39.606			52.561	5:08.565
2	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	6	39.637	0.031	0.031	45.121	6:56.957
3	523	Sultan Kurdali	7	39.820	0.214	0.183	50.563	5:33.522
4	515	Jairo Jesus	9	40.679	1.073	0.859	41.176	6:58.019
5	571	Walid K.	3	42.929	3.323	2.250	43.979	3:14.787

Announcements
Official Result

Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves

Steward #2 - Nadia Khan

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:08:47 PM



KZ Heat







IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 Sorted on Laps

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

15/10/2023 14:00

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:10:10

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	14	9:41.015			39.366
2	528	Marcelo Cosas	14	9:41.863	0.848	0.848	39.458
3	523	Sultan Kurdali	14	9:48.642	7.627	6.779	39.394
4	515	Jairo Jesus	14	9:54.615	13.600	5.973	40.478
Not classifie DNF	d 571	Walid K.	4	3:16.337	DNF		42.315

Announcements

Officail Result

Kart No. 523 - 5 Seocnds penalty - push back front bumper

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed		Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.848	75.988		39.366	80.110	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
Steward #1 - Tony G	Gonsalves	Steward #2 - Nadia Khan				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:09:06 PM









IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 Sorted on Laps

KZ RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

Pre-Final 15/10/2023 15:25

Race (19 Laps) started at 16:49:19

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	19	13:25.137			39.199
2	528	Marcelo Cosas	19	13:30.912	5.775	5.775	39.410
3	523	Sultan Kurdali	19	13:31.153	6.016	0.241	39.283
4	515	Jairo Jesus	19	13:48.339	23.202	17.186	40.458
Not classifie	ed						
DNF	571	Walid K.	6	5:07.185	DNF		42.341

Announcements

Official Result

Kart No. 523 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed		Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
5.775	74.420		39.199	80.451	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
Steward #1 - Tony G	Gonsalves	Steward #2 - Nadia Khan				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:09:23 PM



KZ Final







IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 1 Sorted on Laps

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km

15/10/2023 17:05

Race (21 Laps) started at 18:30:11

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm
1	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	21	14:03.972			39.174
2	523	Sultan Kurdali	21	14:06.798	2.826	2.826	39.283
3	528	Marcelo Cosas	21	14:09.386	5.414	2.588	39.420
Not classifie	ed						
DNF	515	Jairo Jesus	16	11:13.027	DNF		40.462
DNF	571	Walid K.	3	2:27.591	DNF		43.063

Announcements Official Result

Marg	jin of Victory	Avg. Speed		Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.826	6	78.469		39.174	80.502	531 - Saif Al Qubaisi	
S	Steward #1 - Tony Gonsalves		Steward #2 - Nadia Khan				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RAK TRACK

Printed: 15/10/2023 11:09:43 PM